#### **APRIL 2021 TO MARCH 2022**

## P.G, Nur, L.K.G. & U.K.G.

| Tuition Fee              | 1000.00 | Х | 12 | = | 12000 |
|--------------------------|---------|---|----|---|-------|
| Fate/Sports              | 300.00  | Х | 1  | = | 300   |
| Party                    | 300.00  | Х | 1  | = | 300   |
| Examination fee          | 300.00  | Х | 3  | = | 900   |
| Grouping                 | 150.00  | Х | 1  | = | 150   |
| ID. Card                 | 100.00  | Х | 1  | = | 100   |
| Teacher Day              | 150.00  | Х | 1  | = | 150   |
| An. Maintenance          | 200.00  | Х | 1  | = | 200   |
| Health Camp              | 100.00  | Х | 1  | = | 100   |
| Admission Fee (One Time) | 4000    |   |    |   |       |
| Tootal                   | 18200   |   |    |   |       |

#### **Only For Old Students**

| Annual Total Fee            | 14200 |
|-----------------------------|-------|
| Renewal Fee                 | 100   |
| Grand Total for Old Student | 14300 |

S.A. Kirmani

M.D.

9792833157

# **APRIL 2021 TO MARCH 2022**

## **FEE STRUCTURE**

## Ist IInd & IIIrd

| Tuition Fee              | 1000.00 | Х     | 12 | = | 12000 |  |
|--------------------------|---------|-------|----|---|-------|--|
| Fate/Sports              | 300.00  | Х     | 1  | = | 300   |  |
| Party                    | 300.00  | Х     | 1  | = | 300   |  |
| Examination fee          | 300.00  | Х     | 3  | = | 900   |  |
| Grouping                 | 150.00  | Х     | 1  | = | 150   |  |
| ID. Card                 | 100.00  | Х     | 1  | = | 100   |  |
| Teacher Day              | 150.00  | Х     | 1  | = | 150   |  |
| An. Maintenance          | 200.00  | Х     | 1  | = | 200   |  |
| Health Camp              | 100.00  | Х     | 1  | = | 100   |  |
| Counselling Fee/App      | 30.00   | Х     | 10 | = | 300   |  |
| Admission Fee (One Time) |         | 4000  |    |   |       |  |
| Tootal                   |         | 18500 |    |   |       |  |

#### **Only For Old Students**

Annual Total Fee 14200
Renewal Fee 100
Grand Total for Old Student 14600

S.A. Kirmani

M.D.

9792833157

## **APRIL 2021 TO MARCH 2022**

## **FEE STRUCTURE**

## $\underline{\mathsf{IV^{th}}\;\mathsf{V^{th}}\;\mathsf{VI^{th}}\;\mathsf{VII^{th}}\;\&\;\mathsf{VIII^{th}}}$

| Tuition Fee              | 1100.00 | Х | 12 | = | 13200 |
|--------------------------|---------|---|----|---|-------|
| Fate/Sports              | 300.00  | Х | 1  | = | 300   |
| Party                    | 300.00  | Х | 1  | = | 300   |
| Examination fee          | 300.00  | Х | 3  | = | 900   |
| Grouping                 | 150.00  | Х | 1  | = | 150   |
| ID. Card                 | 100.00  | Х | 1  | = | 100   |
| Teacher Day              | 150.00  | Х | 1  | = | 150   |
| An. Maintenance          | 200.00  | Х | 1  | = | 200   |
| Health Camp              | 100.00  | Х | 1  | = | 100   |
| Counselling Fee/App      | 30.00   | Х | 10 | = | 300   |
| Admission Fee (One Time) | 4500    |   |    |   |       |
| Tootal                   | 20400   |   |    |   |       |

#### **Only For Old Students**

Annual Total Fee 15900
Renewal Fee 100
Grand Total for Old Student 16000

S.A. Kirmani

M.D.

9792833157